Association of Dietary Protein Intake and Lean Body Mass with Severity of Metabolic

Acidosis in Patients on Regular Haemodialysis - Supplementary Tables:

Supplementary Table 1:

MEDICATION

Diuretics

Beta Blockers
CCB

Alpha Blockers
EPO

Calcium Carbonate

Non Calcium

Phosphate Binders
Vitamin D

Ace Inhibitors

HD Frequency HD Frequency

twice a week

52 (98.1%)
32 (60.4%)
52 (98.1%)
19 (35.8%)
45 (84.9%)
37 (69.8%)

18 (34%)

1 (1.9%)

2 (3.8%)

thrice a week

52 (96.3%)
24 (44.4%)
53 (98.1%)
23 (42.6%)
42 (77.8%)
38 (70.4%)

16 (29.6%)

1 (1.9%)

0 (0%)

Total

104 (97.2%)
56 (52.3%)
105 (98.1%)
42 (39.3%)
87 (81.3%)
75 (70.1%)

34 (31.8%)

2 (1.9%)

2 (1.9%)

P

value

1.000

0.099

1.000

0.475

0.344

0.950

0.630

1.000

0.243



