Association of Dietary Protein Intake and Lean Body Mass with Severity of Metabolic Acidosis in Patients on Regular Haemodialysis - Supplementary Tables:

Supplementary Table 1:

MEDICATION	HD Frequency twice a week	HD Frequency thrice a week	Total	P value
Diuretics	52 (98.1%)	52 (96.3%)	104 (97.2%)	1.000
Beta Blockers	32 (60.4%)	24 (44.4%)	56 (52.3%)	0.099
ССВ	52 (98.1%)	53 (98.1%)	105 (98.1%)	1.000
Alpha Blockers	19 (35.8%)	23 (42.6%)	42 (39.3%)	0.475
ЕРО	45 (84.9%)	42 (77.8%)	87 (81.3%)	0.344
Calcium Carbonate	37 (69.8%)	38 (70.4%)	75 (70.1%)	0.950
Non Calcium Phosphate Binders	18 (34%)	16 (29.6%)	34 (31.8%)	0.630
Vitamin D	1 (1.9%)	1 (1.9%)	2 (1.9%)	1.000
Ace Inhibitors	2 (3.8%)	0 (0%)	2 (1.9%)	0.243